
D
C

FE_STL2300014_ R
EV

 07/23

OF FURTHER EDUCATION

DUNBOYNE 
COLLEGE

Night  
Classes

Autumn Term September-December 2023
Open to all applicants over 18

Hobby Classes
An Introduction to Interior Design
An Introduction to Natural Cosmetics
Art & Animation
Photography

QQI Level 4 Classes
Door Security Skills QQI Level 4
Security Guarding Skills QQI Level 4
Environmental Sustainability Awareness QQI Level 4
Health & Fitness Classes
Baking with Confi dence
Yoga *Mixed Level

Healthy Eating for a Healthy Weight
Personal Development with Mindfulness
IT/Computer Classes
Word Processing QQI Level 5 *not at beginner level

Excel/Spreadsheet Methods QQI Level 5 *not at beginner level

Bookkeeping Manual & Computerised QQI Level 5
QQI Level 5/ Job Related Classes
Medical Terminology QQI Level 5
Special Needs Assisting QQI Level 5
Human Resources QQI Level 5
Care Skills QQI Level 5
Care of the Older Person QQI Level 5
Activities of Living Patient Care QQI Level 5
Environmental Sustainability in the Workplace QQI Level 5
QQI Level 6/ Job Related Classes
Training Delivery & Evaluation QQI Level 6
Training Needs Identifi cation & Design QQI Level 6
Special Needs Assisting QQI Level 6 *Level 5 should be completed

Human Resources QQI Level 6
Online Classes
Business Administration QQI Level 5
Criminology QQI Level 5
Skills to Advance 
Social Media for Digital Marketing QQI Level 5 *Online Weds

NIGHT CLASS MODULE

7:00-8:30pm
7:00-8:30pm
7:00-8:30pm
7:00-8:30pm

6:30-9:30pm
6:30-9:30pm 
6:30-9:00pm

7:00-9:00pm
7:00-8:00pm
7:00-8:30pm
7:30-9:00pm

6:30-9:30pm
6:30-9:30pm
6:30-9:30pm

6:30-9:30pm
6:30-9:30pm
6:30-9:30pm
6:30-9:30pm
6:30-9:30pm 
6:30-9:30pm
6:30-9:30pm

6:30-9:30pm
6:30-9:30pm
6:30-9:30pm
6:30-9:30pm

6:30-9:30pm
6:30-9:30pm 

6:30-9:30pm

6 Weeks
6 Weeks
6 Weeks
6 Weeks

13 Weeks
13 Weeks 
12 Weeks

6 Weeks
8 Weeks
6 Weeks
8 Weeks

12 Weeks
12 Weeks
12 Weeks

12 Weeks
12 Weeks
12 Weeks
12 Weeks
12 Weeks 
12 Weeks
12 Weeks

12 Weeks
12 Weeks
12 Weeks
12 Weeks

12 Weeks
12 Weeks

TIME DURATION

Enrol now at
dunboynecollege.ie

Through the Skills to Advance Initiative,  Louth & Meath Education and Training Board (LMETB) and 
Dunboyne College are off ering fully accredited, tutor led, education and training programmes, with 
up to 100% funding for eligible employees. Please contact Catherine on sta.dbc@lmetb.ie.

Come to our Open Evening Tuesday 5th September 4:30-7:00pm in Dunboyne College

Online information session Wednesday 6th September 7pm



For enquiries please email nightschool.dbc@lmetb.ie

Please note
● Open evening on the 5th September from 4:30-7:00pm 

in Dunboyne College, alternatively fees and start dates can be found at 
www.dunboynecollege.ie/courses/night-courses/

● Course fees/dates and times will be displayed on the ‘Apply now Night Class’
button which can be found on www.dunboynecollege.ie. Once you select the 
course you want to enrol on, details will be shown.

● Fees are non-refundable except where a course is not held due to insuffi  cient 
enrolment numbers. 

● Correspondence regarding courses will be by email only.

● Courses are only provided for those over 18 years of age. 

● Where class materials are required the cost will be carried by 
the student. 

● All course participants attend at their own risk. Neither Dunboyne College of 
Further Education or LMETB accept liability for damage or injury to persons 
or property, or for property mislaid while present in the college or on the 
grounds. 

● Please note if a course is not fi lled it will be cancelled, so please book early to 
avoid disappointment. 

● Enrolment is open from June 2023. Enrol now on the college website www.
dunboynecollege.ie.

● For the Social media for Digital Marketing course application forms will 
be issued by email to eligible applicants. To apply applicants must be in 
employment. Contact sta.dbc@lmetb.ie by email for this course only.

● If you are a registered teacher and would like to teach a night class please 
contact us via nightschool.dbc@lmetb.ie. 

  dunboynecollege

@dunboynecollege  @dunboynecollegefe

  @dunboynecollege

W: www.dunboynecollege.ie  E: dunboynecollege@lmetb.ie
T: 01 802 6577

#BeginHereGoAnywhere #PartTimeNightTime

OF FURTHER EDUCATION

DUNBOYNE 
COLLEGE

DUNBOYNE 
COLLEGE

Come to our Open Evening Tuesday 5th September 4:30-7:00pm in Dunboyne College

Enrol now


