





Night Classes



Enrol now at dunboynecollege.ie





Autumn Term September-December 2023
Open to all applicants over 18

open to an applicants over 10		1
NIGHT CLASS MODULE	TIME	DURATION
Hobby Classes		
An Introduction to Interior Design	7:00-8:30pm	6 Weeks
An Introduction to Natural Cosmetics	7:00-8:30pm	6 Weeks
Art & Animation	7:00-8:30pm	6 Weeks
Photography	7:00-8:30pm	6 Weeks
QQI Level 4 Classes		
Door Security Skills QQI Level 4	6:30-9:30pm	13 Weeks
Security Guarding Skills QQI Level 4	6:30-9:30pm	13 Weeks
Environmental Sustainability Awareness QQI Level 4	6:30-9:00pm	12 Weeks
Health & Fitness Classes		
Baking with Confidence	7:00-9:00pm	6 Weeks
Yoga *Mixed Level	7:00-8:00pm	8 Weeks
Healthy Eating for a Healthy Weight	7:00-8:30pm	6 Weeks
Personal Development with Mindfulness	7:30-9:00pm	8 Weeks
IT/Computer Classes		
Word Processing QQI Level 5 *not at beginner level	6:30-9:30pm	12 Weeks
Excel/Spreadsheet Methods QQI Level 5 *not at beginner level	6:30-9:30pm	12 Weeks
Bookkeeping Manual & Computerised QQI Level 5	6:30-9:30pm	12 Weeks
QQI Level 5/ Job Related Classes		
Medical Terminology QQI Level 5	6:30-9:30pm	12 Weeks
Special Needs Assisting QQI Level 5	6:30-9:30pm	12 Weeks
Human Resources QQI Level 5	6:30-9:30pm	12 Weeks
Care Skills QQI Level 5	6:30-9:30pm	12 Weeks
Care of the Older Person QQI Level 5	6:30-9:30pm	12 Weeks
Activities of Living Patient Care QQI Level 5	6:30-9:30pm	12 Weeks
Environmental Sustainability in the Workplace QQI Level 5	6:30-9:30pm	12 Weeks
QQI Level 6/ Job Related Classes		
Training Delivery & Evaluation QQI Level 6	6:30-9:30pm	12 Weeks
Training Needs Identification & Design QQI Level 6	6:30-9:30pm	12 Weeks
Special Needs Assisting QQI Level 6 *Level 5 should be completed	6:30-9:30pm	12 Weeks
Human Resources QQI Level 6	6:30-9:30pm	12 Weeks
Online Classes		
Business Administration QQI Level 5	6:30-9:30pm	12 Weeks
Criminology QQI Level 5	6:30-9:30pm	12 Weeks
Skills to Advance Online information session Wednesday 6th September 7pm		
Social Media for Digital Marketing QQI Level 5 *Online Weds	6:30-9:30pm	

Through the Skills to Advance Initiative, Louth & Meath Education and Training Board (LMETB) and Dunboyne College are offering fully accredited, tutor led, education and training programmes, with up to 100% funding for eligible employees. Please contact Catherine on sta.dbc@lmetb.ie.











Please note

- Open evening on the 5th September from 4:30-7:00pm in Dunboyne College, alternatively fees and start dates can be found at www.dunboynecollege.ie/courses/night-courses/
- Course fees/dates and times will be displayed on the 'Apply now Night Class' button which can be found on www.dunboynecollege.ie. Once you select the course you want to enrol on, details will be shown.
- Fees are **non-refundable** except where a course is not held due to insufficient enrolment numbers.
- Correspondence regarding courses will be by email only.
- Courses are only provided for those over 18 years of age.
- Where class materials are required the cost will be carried by the student.
- All course participants attend at their own risk. Neither Dunboyne College of Further Education or LMETB accept liability for damage or injury to persons or property, or for property mislaid while present in the college or on the grounds.
- Please note if a course is not filled it will be cancelled, so please book early to avoid disappointment.
- Enrolment is open from June 2023. Enrol now on the college website www. dunboynecollege.ie.
- For the Social media for Digital Marketing course application forms will be issued by email to eligible applicants. To apply applicants must be in employment. Contact sta.dbc@lmetb.ie by email for this course only.
- If you are a registered teacher and would like to teach a night class please contact us via nightschool.dbc@lmetb.ie.

W: www.dunboynecollege.ie E: dunboynecollege@lmetb.ie T: 01 802 6577

#BeginHereGoAnywhere #PartTimeNightTime



@dunboynecollegefe



in @dunboynecollege



@dunboynecollege

dunboynecollege









